Position

Administrator

Supervisor

Supervisor

Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Supervisor

Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Supervisor

Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Secretary

Street Maint Worker
Street Maint Worker
Administrator

Pts Maintenance Worker |
Street Maint Worker

Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |

Pts Maintenance Worker Il

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

Total Wages

$124,971
$93,739
$81,272
$80,655
$80,090
$76,785
$70,854
$67,404
$66,455
$66,355
$66,162
$65,943
$64,158
$63,110
$61,289
$61,272
$57,458
$56,101
$55,621
$53,804
$50,883
$42,894
$27,682
$19,622
$15,050
$14,737
$14,598
$14,465
$9,622
$9,127

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,270
$6,960
$26,272
$6,291
$23,166
$24,259
$14,579
$13,515
$13,974
$24,855
$23,761
$23,977
$21,044
$12,929
$24,855
$4,509
$23,529
$23,153
$21,800
$4,293
$20,822
$6,995
$3,640
$1,707
$5,512

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |
Pts Maintenance Worker |

Pts Maintenance Worker |

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

$6,929
$6,407
$6,388
$5,641
$3,205
$2,458
$2,269
$2,240
$1,038

$863

$401

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$36



