Position	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrator		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$124,971	\$9,270
Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$93,739	\$6,960
Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$81,272	\$26,272
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$80,655	\$6,291
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$80,090	\$23,166
Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$76,785	\$24,259
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$70,854	\$14,579
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$67,404	\$13,515
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$66,455	\$13,974
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$66,355	\$24,855
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$66,162	\$23,761
Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$65,943	\$23,977
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$64,158	\$21,044
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$63,110	\$12,929
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$61,289	\$24,855
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$61,272	\$4,509
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$57,458	\$23,529
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$56,101	\$23,153
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$55,621	\$21,800
Secretary		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$53,804	\$4,293
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$50,883	\$20,822
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$42,894	\$6,995
Administrator		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$27,682	\$3,640
Pts Maintenance Worker I		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$19,622	\$1,707
Street Maint Worker		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$15,050	\$5,512
Pts Maintenance Worker I		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$14,737	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$14,598	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$14,465	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$9,622	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker II		Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$9,127	\$0

Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$6,929	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$6,407	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$6,388	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$5,641	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$3,205	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$2,458	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$2,269	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$2,240	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$1,038	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$863	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clarita	Street Maintenance	\$401	\$36